
100m
Heat 1 w/s +0.3

Pos No Name Club Age grp Time
1 171 Kyle McLean Giffnock North AC U/17M 11.48
2 132 Nishant Puri Kilbrachan AC S/M 11.56
3 369 Daniel Lafferty Shettleston Harriers S/M 11.74
4 174 Scott Wylie Giffnock North AC U/17M 11.86
5 131 Cameron MacLeod Clydesdale Harriers S/M 12.09
6 106 Lewis Young Shettleston Harriers U/20M 12.11
7 152 Matthew Power Livingston AC U/20M 12.17
8 14 John Bradley Red Star AC S/M 13.10

   
Heat 2 w/s +0.5  

Pos   
1 28 Stephen Ross Motherwell AC S/M 11.40
2 7 Christopher Yau Motherwell AC U/20M 12.34
3 149 Carson Graham Shettleston Harriers O/40M 12.37
4 172 Lindsey Young Banchory Stonehaven AC S/W 12.79
5 184 Gary Leek Edinburgh AC O/55M 12.81
6 141 Andrew Black Law & District AC S/M 13.10
7 304 Derek MacArthur Stornoway Running & AC 0/45M 13.28
8 321 Brian Martin Giffnock North AC O/45M 13.43

   
   

Heat 3 w/s +2.7   
Pos   

1 275 Mobolahan Agoro Shettleston Harriers U/17M 11.99
2 146 Uwais Ramzan Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers U/15M 12.72
3 191 Thomas Heaney Garscube Harriers U/13M 14.03
4 395 Emma Williams VPCOG U/15F 14.09
5 139 Lauren Allen Law & District AC U/15F 14.53
6 1 Catriona Brannan Shettleston Harriers U/17F 14.54

   
   

Heat 4 w/s +1.7   
Pos   

1 2 Emma Kelly Motherwell AC U/13F 14.54
2 280 Ethan Ofoegbu Shettleston Harriers U/11M 14.62
3 200 Ava Lenzi Motherwell AC U/13F 15.10
4 155 Lucy McCormack Law & District AC U/15F 15.19
5 164 Kirsty Duff Whitmoss AC U/15F 15.45
6 333 Beatrice Wainwright Shettleston Harriers U/11F 15.51
7 274 Anna McDowell Shettleston Harriers U/13F 15.72
8 261 Iona Dearie Shettleston Harriers U/11F 16.09

   
   

Heat 5 w/s +2.2   
Pos   

1 281 Chloe Orr Shettleston Harriers U/13F 15.02
2 269 Jack Johnston Shettleston Harriers U/13M 15.68
3 263 Matthew Fox Shettleston Harriers U/11M 15.95
4 313 Lucas Murray VPCOG U/13M 16.03
5 289 Callum Thomson Shettleston Harriers U/11M 16.57
6 272 Lachlan MacLean Shettleston Harriers U/11M 16.62
7 284 LucyMay Smith Shettleston Harriers U/11F 16.64
8 295 Skye Monaghan Shettleston Harriers U/13F 16.82

   
   

Heat 6 w/s +1.8   



Pos   
1 105 Ruaridh Prentice Shettleston Harriers U/11M 16.23
2 257 Kenzi Carlin Shettleston Harriers U/11F 16.30
3 273 Bailey McAuley Shettleston Harriers U/11F 16.70
4 270 Freya Laverty Shettleston Harriers U/11F 18.46
5 264 Chloe Fox Shettleston Harriers U/11F 18.97

   
   

Heat 7 w/s +1.7   
Pos   

1 396 Katie Woods Shettleston Harriers U/11F 17.21
2 271 Emma Leiper Shettleston Harriers U/11F 18.01
3 294 Kayla Monaghan Shettleston Harriers U/13F 18.36
4 259 Emily Chatham Shettleston Harriers U/11F 19.37



1500m
Heat 1

Pos No Name Club Age grp Time
1 383 James Donald Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U/20M 04:02.07
2 279 Lachlan Oates Shettleston Harriers S/M 04:02.98
3 176 Andrew MacAngus Kilbrachan AC U/17M 04:05.39
4 143 Lewis Ross Ayr Seaforth AC U/20M 04:05.44
5 339 Andrew Bonner Giffnock North AC S/M 04:05.49
6 330 Jamie Burns Shettleston Harriers U/17M 04:05.65
7 137 James Gillon Law & District AC U/17M 04:07.54
8 192 Cody Stevenson Garscube Harriers U/20M 04:07.72
9 353 Andrew Clark Giffnock North AC S/M 04:08.21
10 102 Lewis Dow Central AC U/15M 04:08.64
11 6 Kerry-Liam Wilson Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers O/45M 04:18.39
12 374 Niall Fraser Giffnock North AC S/M 04:24.13
13 362 Aidan McCaffrey Unattached U/20M 04:26.16
14 343 Louis O'Hare Kirkintilloch Olympians O/40M 04:32.00
15 340 Alex Johnston Pitreavie AC U/17M DNF

   
   

Heat 2    
Pos    

1 111 Gavin McKay Kilbrachan AC U/17M 04:22.78
2 308 Ethan Carolan Giffnock North AC U/15M 04:29.83
3 399 Gordon Reid Kilmarnock Harriers O/45M 04:29.90
4 107 Alastair Marshall Livingston AC U/15M 04:30.01
5 171 Kyle McLean Giffnock North AC U/17M 04:30.36
6 125 Andrew Robertson Giffnock North AC U/17M 04:32.06
7 320 Jack Trainer Garscube Harriers U/17M 04:34.02
8 354 Howard Elliott Unattached O/45M 04:34.11
9 377 Robert Lindsay Kilmarnock Harriers O/40M 04:34.23
10 127 Andrew Gibson Shettleston Harriers S/M 04:35.47
11 376 Shannon McLellan Shettleston Harriers S/W 04:36.30
12 188 Brent Brodie Bellahouston Harriers O/40M 04:37.07
13 338 Jack Cuthertson Garscube Harriers U/17M 04:38.59
14 342 Louis O'Hare Kirkintilloch Olympians U/15M 04:39.17
15 328 Sarah Calvert Livingston AC U/17F 04:39.88
16 310 Eoghan O'Donnell Giffnock North AC U/17M 04:42.19
17 112 Hunter Daws Kilbrachan AC U/17M 04:43.66
18 162 Lewis Mitchell Giffnock North AC U/17M 04:50.40

   
   

Heat 3    
Pos    

1 316 Hamish Anderson East Kilbride AC U/15M 04:37.93
2 360 Adam Cassidy Kirkintilloch Olympians U/17M 04:39.14
3 20 Frankie Quail Kirkintilloch Olympians U/17M 04:42.58
4 334 Alex Reid Unattached O/35M 04:44.16
5 136 Keir Crawford Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers U/17M 04:46.17
6 108 Reuben MacDonald Giffnock North AC U/13M 04:47.61
7 163 Kai Newell Whitmoss AC U/17M 04:49.03
8 194 Finlay Ross-Davie Garscube Harriers U/15M 04:51.14
9 196 Fraser Gilmour VPCOG U/13M 04:53.30
10 138 Matthew Gillon Law & District AC U/17M 04:54.47
11 291 Ethan Wilson Shettleston Harriers U/15M 04:55.43



12 169 Michael Black Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers U/15M 04:56.32
13 390 Jill Carswell Giffnock North AC U/15F 04:56.68
14 193 Caleb McLeod Pitreavie AC U/13M 04:57.21
15 323 Lesley Chisholm Garscube Harriers O/40F 04:58.62
16 115 Sean Casey Unattached O/45M 05:05.75

   
   

Heat 4    
Pos    

1 104 Ross O'Brien Giffnock North AC U/15M 04:41.04
2 386 Harris Paterson Giffnock North AC U/15M 04:41.07
3 297 Valencia Wright VPCOG U/13F 04:57.41
4 145 Lewis Roddis Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers U/13M 04:59.08
5 160 Ellie Hinks Garscube Harriers U/15F 04:59.31
6 292 David Woods Shettleston Harriers U/13M 05:01.58
7 387 Charlene Manley Shettleston Harriers S/W 05:02.95
8 123 Jennifer Murray Unattached U/15F 05:08.28
9 189 David Kirkpatrick VPCOG U/13M 05:08.29
10 118 Joseph McKay Giffnock North AC U/15M 05:08.56
11 379 Emma Chamberlain Giffnock North AC U/15F 05:09.00
12 322 Alexander Chisholm Garscube Harriers O/60M 05:09.41
13 265 Matthew Stewart Glasgow School of Sport U/15M 05:10.32
14 183 Saul McGlannan VPCOG U/13M 05:11.39
15 335 Aidan McGillivray Giffnock North AC U/13M 05:14.13
16 337 Rachel Donnelly Law & District AC U/15F 05:19.50
17 392 Abby Thomson Giffnock North AC U/15F 05:23.92
18 312 Sophie Sinclair VPCOG U/13F 05:26.13
19 380 Mark MacInnes Giffnock North AC U/13M 05:32.74

   
   

Heat 5    
Pos    

1 303 Maria Malley Whitmoss AC U/15F 05:13.80
2 356 Rory Elliott Unattached U/13M 05:14.69
3 21 Caoimhe Quail Kirkintilloch Olympians U/15F 05:20.20
4 134 Millie Nicholl Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers U/13F 05:21.89
5 398 Miriam Gilbride Giffnock North AC U/15F 05:30.06
6 314 Sam Hosie East Kilbride AC U/13M 05:32.98
7 166 Holly Brock Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers U/17F 05:42.08
8 159 Eva Chong Giffnock North AC U/13F 05:45.67
9 167 Susie McLaughlin Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers U/15F 05:47.54

   
Heat 6    

Pos    
1 268 Elsie Hollywood Shettleston Harriers U/15F 05:24.18
2 385 Jack Donald Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U/13M 05:31.75
3 324 Kate Paul Giffnock North AC U/13F 05:42.89
4 391 Ella McGregor Giffnock North AC U/13F 05:48.06
5 375 Kyle Flockhart VPCOG U/11M 05:50.90
6 144 Leila Hickey-Fuge Giffnock North AC U/15F 05:51.71
7 290 Kamryn Wilson Shettleston Harriers U/13F 05:53.53
8 382 Kirsty Wylie Giffnock North AC U/13F 05:55.70
9 311 Nuala O'Donnell Giffnock North AC U/13F 05:57.73
10 258 Oliver Cartwright Shettleston Harriers U/13M 06:01.03



11 168 Maura MacKinnon Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers U/15F 06:11.17
12 142 Aidan Porter Giffnock North AC U/13M 06:12.81
13 133 Erin Ellor Shettleston Harriers U/13F 06:24.77

   
   

Heat 7    
Pos    

1 400 Craig Shennan Giffnock North AC U/11M 05:10.47
2 161 Finn Milligan Law & District AC U/15M 05:41.24
3 267 Jessica Grant Shettleston Harriers U/13F 06:05.40
4 389 Emma McLennan Giffnock North AC U/13F 06:06.19
5 263 Matthew Fox Shettleston Harriers U/11M 06:09.01
6 31 Ross McGuiness Giffnock North AC U/13M 06:12.70
7 278 Jay Millar Shettleston Harriers U/13M 06:15.96
8 135 Cara McDowell Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers U/13F 06:19.77
9 122 Emily Wilson Giffnock North AC U/15F 06:22.93
10 372 Pamela Parker Kirkintilloch Olympians O/50F 06:28.89
11 271 Emma Leiper Shettleston Harriers U/11F 06:41.15
12 264 Chloe Fox Shettleston Harriers U/11F 06:58.90

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



800m Derek Mclean Final

Pos No Name Club Age grp Time
1 46 Ben Sandilands Fife AC U/15M 02:06.23
2 45 Murray Fotheringham Giffnock North AC U/15M 02:06:77
3 47 Jacob Luc Giffnock North AC U/15M 02:10:38
4 43 Harris McGill Greenock Glenpark Harriers U/15M 02:10:49
5 48 Dylan Elliott Unattached U/15M 02:11:06
6 49 Peter Bradshaw North Ayrshire AC U/15M 02:11:56
7 50 Lewis Blair Pitreavie AC U/15M 02:12:53
8 44 Kasey Fraser Shettleston Harriers U/15M 02:12:79

   
   



400m
Heat 1

Pos No Name Club Age grp Time
1 148 James McClafferty Law & District AC U/20M 51.76
2 293 Callum Drummond Shettleston Harriers S/M 52.20
3 369 Daniel Lafferty Shettleston Harriers S/M 52.52
4 195 Daniel Chapman Giffnock North AC S/M 54.58
5 307 Brodie Young Airdrie Harriers U/15M 56.65
6 262 Robert Ferrol Shettleston Harriers S/M 58.24
7 116 Liam Casey Unattached U/17M 59.25

   
Heat 2    

Pos    
1 182 Aidan Tittmar Unattached U/17M 58.96
2 190 Amy Kirkpatrick VPCOG U/15F 01:01.14
3 154 Emily McNicol Law & District AC U/20F 01:03.26
4 180 Blayne Wright VPCOG U/15M 01:04.17
5 393 Stuart Tytler Kilbrachan AC O/55M 01:06.62
6 378 Sam Lindsay Kilmarnock Harriers O/15M 01:09.11
7 277 Molly McLean Shettleston Harriers U/15F 01:11.12

   
   



200m
Heat 1 w/s +1.4

Pos No Name Club Age grp Time
1 28 Stephen Ross Motherwell AC S/M 22.94
2 174 Scott Wylie Giffnock North AC U/17M 23.80
3 275 Mobolahan Agoro Shettleston Harriers U/17M 24.74
4 152 Matthew Power Livingston AC U/20M 25.34
5 149 Carson Graham Shettleston Harriers O/40M 25.43
6 172 Lindsey Young Banchory Stonehaven AC S/W 26.08

   

Heat 2    
Pos w/s +1.6   

1 184 Gary Leek Edinburgh AC O/55M 27.43
2 304 Derek MacArthur Stornoway Running & AC 0/45M 27.69
3 147 Holly Shearer Kilbrachan AC U/17F 27.78
4 191 Thomas Heaney Garscube Harriers U/13M 29.39
5 395 Emma Williams VPCOG U/15F 29.53
6 139 Lauren Allen Law & District AC U/15F 29.74

   
   

Heat 3    
Pos w/s +1.4   

1 113 Julia Daws Kilbrachan AC U/13F 29.79
2 1 Catriona Brannan Shettleston Harriers U/17F 30.33
3 309 Lauren Thompson Unattached U/15F 30.41
4 179 Katie Martin Unattached U/17F 31.23
5 292 David Woods Shettleston Harriers U/13M 31.55
6 200 Ava Lenzi Motherwell AC U/13F 32.01

   
   

Heat 4    
Pos w/s +1.2   

1 333 Beatrice Wainwright Shettleston Harriers U/11F 32.39
2 164 Kirsty Duff Whitmoss AC U/15F 32.49
3 344 Imogen Maher Giffnock North AC U/13F 33.76

   
   

Heat 5    
Pos w/s +2.5   

1 278 Jay Millar Shettleston Harriers U/13M 30.47
2 155 Lucy McCormack Law & District AC U/15F 31.46
3 281 Chloe Orr Shettleston Harriers U/13F 32.14
4 274 Anna McDowell Shettleston Harriers U/13F 32.68
5 272 Lachlan MacLean Shettleston Harriers U/11M 34.48

   
   

Heat 6    
Pos w/s +1.0   

1 261 Iona Dearie Shettleston Harriers U/11F 32.58
2 295 Skye Monaghan Shettleston Harriers U/13F 35.34
3 287 Brodie Taylor Shettleston Harriers U/13M 36.47
4 284 LucyMay Smith Shettleston Harriers U/11F 36.89
5 396 Katie Woods Shettleston Harriers U/11F 37.22
6 294 Kayla Monaghan Shettleston Harriers U/13F 42.16



   
   

Heat 7    
Pos w/s +2.1   

1 273 Bailey McAuley Shettleston Harriers U/11F 35.29
2 285 Brandon Sorrie Shettleston Harriers U/11M 36.77
3 105 Ruaridh Prentice Shettleston Harriers U/11M 37.11
4 181 Tuscany Wright VPCOG U/13F 37.40
5 266 Sophie Fuge Shettleston Harriers U/11F 41.22
6 332 Katie Burns Shettleston Harriers U/11F 42.38
7 259 Emily Chatham Shettleston Harriers U/11F 42.91

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



5000m
Heat 1
Pos No Name Club Age grp Time

1 29 Dermot Cummins Corstorphine AAC S/M 15:29.14
2 129 Kevin Campbell Law & District AC S/M 15:29.83
3 6 Kerry-Liam Wilson Ronhill Cambuslang Har O/45M 15:35.98
4 365 Aidan Gilbride East Kilbride AC U/20M 15:45.64
5 325 Colin Reilly Ronhill Cambuslang Har S/M 15:50.77
6 12 Shaun Bulter Ronhill Cambuslang Har S/M 15:56.11
7 114 Paul Sorrie Shettleston Harriers O/35M 15:56.45
8 361 Luke McCaffrey Unattached U/17M 15:56.65
9 15 Bryan Clark Corstorphine AAC O/35M 15:59.32
10 17 Christain Graham Lasswade AC U/17M 16:04.25
11 366 Lewis Raeburn Shettleston Harriers U/17M 16:12.53
12 300 Darren McQuade Bellahouston Harriers S/M 16:40.54
13 25 Richard Carr Ronhill Cambuslang Har S/M 16:41.13
14 341 Annabel Simpson Glasgow University HH S/W 16:41.95
15 170 Stephen Allan Unattached O/40M 16:42.89
16 384 Ryan Donald Dundee Hawkhill Harrie U/17M 16:56.61
17 357 Robert Bartley Unattached O/40M 16:58.41
18 368 David Hogg Unattached O/45M 17:13.19
19 358 Ross McEachern Unattached O/50M 17:22.34
20 101 Brian Scally Shettleston Harriers O/50M 17:23.89

   
   

Heat 2    
Pos No Name Club Age grp Time

1 397 Paul Masson Shettleston Harriers S/M 17:26.59
2 373 Martin Fitchie Unattached O/40M 17:28.07
3 16 Paul Kernohan Ronhill Cambuslang Har O/40M 17:32.14
4 124 Martyn Glancy Unattached S/M 17:37.16
5 299 Jim White Motherwell AC O/40M 17:45.86
6 363 John Paul Murphy Cambuslang Harriers O/35M 18:01.56
7 22 Adam Kelly Law & District AC U/20M 18:02.56
8 121 Andrew Norris Springburn Harriers S/M 18:14.86
9 178 Derek Martin Unattached O/45M 18:35.01
10 5 Rhona Mowat Giffnock North AC U/17F 18:45.58
11 336 Luke Nelson Giffnock North AC U/17M 18:47.16
12 158 Helen Chong Giffnock North AC U/15F 20:01.18
13 296 Richard Millar Shettleston Harriers O/40M 22:05.70

   
   



Discus

Discus No Name Club Age Dist

1 10 Jay McCarthy Shettleston Harriers U/13M 28.86 1kg

1 199 Molli Robb Falkirk Victoria Harriers U/13F 21.37 0.75kg

1 345 Oliver Maher Giffnock North AC U/15M 27.91 1.25kg

1 173 Kara Thompson Shettleston Harriers U/15F 27.91 1kg
2 359 Iris Williams Giffnock North AC U/15F 26.18 1kg

1 27 Connaire McLindon Red Star AC U/20MT37 21.00 1kg

1 8 Gerrard Farrell VPCOG O/50M 39.27 1.75kg
   

1 306 Claire Cameron VPCOG O/55F 25.93 1kg
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



Shot

Shot No Name Club Age Perf/Metre Weight

1 105 Ruaridh Prentice Shettleston Harriers U/11M 04.36 2.72kg
2 272 Lachlan MacLean Shettleston Harriers U/11M 04.28 2.72kg
3 282 Joseph Reilly Shettleston Harriers U/11M 03.83 2.72kg
4 285 Brandon Sorrie Shettleston Harriers U/11M 03.37 2.72kg

1 284 LucyMay Smith Shettleston Harriers U/11F 03.79 2.72kg
2 270 Freya Laverty Shettleston Harriers U/11F 03.48 2.72kg

1 10 Jay McCarthy Shettleston Harriers U/13M 09.83 3.25kg
2 319 Daniel Martin Giffnock North AC U/13M 08.10 3.25kg

1 274 Anna McDowell Shettleston Harriers U/13F 05.85 2.72kg
2 30 Hannah Struthers Shettleston Harriers U/13F 05.72 2.72kg
3 344 Imogen Maher Giffnock North AC U/13F 05.13 2.72kg

1 345 Oliver Maher Giffnock North AC U/15M 09.57 4kg

1 173 Kara Thompson Shettleston Harriers U/15F 10.01 3kg
2 288 Teddy Tchoudja Shettleston Harriers U/15F 09.70 3kg
3 359 Iris Williams Giffnock North AC U/15F 08.75 3kg

   
1 11 Christopher Scanlon Shettleston Harriers U/20M 13.48 6kg

1 27 Connaire McLindon Red Star AC U/20MT37 10.20 4kg
   

1 306 Claire Cameron VPCOG O/55F 08.97 3kg
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



Long Jump

L Jump No Name Club Age Dist
1 171 Kyle McLean Giffnock North AC U/17M 05.98
2 152 Matthew Power Livingston AC U/20M 04.78
3 19 Lauren Agnew Giffnock North AC U/15F 04.07
4 1 Catriona Brannan Shettleston Harriers U/17F 04.07
5 13 Eva Harper Shettleston Harriers U/13F 03.94
6 344 Imogen Maher Giffnock North AC U/13F 03.93
7 118 Joseph McKay Giffnock North AC U/15M 03.78
8 375 Kyle Flockhart VPCOG U/11M 03.75
9 23 Zoe Douglas Law & District AC U/11F 03.73

10 155 Lucy McCormack Law & District AC U/15F 03.60
11 313 Lucas Murray VPCOG U/13M 03.57
12 280 Ethan Ofoegbu Shettleston Harriers U/11M 03.48
13 350 Aleshia O'Connor Law & District AC U/11F 03.40
14 281 Chloe Orr Shettleston Harriers U/13F 03.39
15 333 Beatrice Wainwright Shettleston Harriers U/11F 03.28
16 269 Jack Johnston Shettleston Harriers U/13M 03.25
17 273 Bailey McAuley Shettleston Harriers U/11F 03.14
18 348 Jessica Donnelly Law & District AC U/11F 03.06
19 263 Matthew Fox Shettleston Harriers U/11M 03.05
20 295 Skye Monaghan Shettleston Harriers U/13F 02.97
21 289 Callum Thomson Shettleston Harriers U/11M 02.96
22 349 Isla Donnelly Law & District AC U/11F 02.90
23 282 Joseph Reilly Shettleston Harriers U/11M 02.83
24 270 Freya Laverty Shettleston Harriers U/11F 02.79
25 264 Chloe Fox Shettleston Harriers U/11F 02.74
26 261 Iona Dearie Shettleston Harriers U/11F 02.70
27 266 Sophie Fuge Shettleston Harriers U/11F 02.56
28 287 Brodie Taylor Shettleston Harriers U/13M 02.56
29 271 Emma Leiper Shettleston Harriers U/11F 02.44
30 259 Emily Chatham Shettleston Harriers U/11F 02.28
31 294 Kayla Monaghan Shettleston Harriers U/13F 02.26
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